RUGS

1104263898
Sand

HEM RUG - SMALL

Size: H:140 x W: 80 cm
H:55.1xW:31.5in

Material: 100% PET yarn made from recycled
post-consumer plastic

Care: 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat

Info: Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled
plastic that corresponds to 100 1L plastic
bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.
Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm /2.7 in

Country: India

Net. weight: 1.5 kg

Packsize: 2
ONg

5

o m

104263901 "
Sand

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

105
799
1139
1139
99
149

HEM RUG - LARGE

Size: H:160 x W: 250 cm
H: 63 x W: 98.4 in

Material: 100% PET yarn made from recycled
post-consumer plastic

Care: 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat

Info: Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled
plastic that corresponds to 354 1L plastic
bottles. Suitable for outdoor use
Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm / 2.7 in

Country: India

Net. weight: 5.5 kg

Packsize: 1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

405
2.999
4.285
4.285

395

555

150
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1104263782
Sand

HEM RUG - MEDIUM

Size: H: 200 x W: 140 cm
H:78.7 x W: 551 in

Material: 100% PET yarn made from recycled
post-consumer plastic

Care: 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat

Info: Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled
plastic that corresponds to 248 1L plastic
bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.
Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm / 2.7 in

Country: India

Net. weight: 3.8 kg

Packsize: 1
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ne

(53070

1104263866
Sand

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usD

269
1.999
2.855
2.855
249
369

HEM RUG - X LARGE

Size: H:300 x W: 200 cm
H:118.1x W:78.7 in

Material: 100% PET yarn made from recycled
post-consumer p|astic

Care: 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat

Info: Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled
plastic that corresponds to 530 1L plastic
bottles. Suitable for outdoor use
Measurement of fringes L: 10 cm / 3.9 in

Country: India

Net. weight: 8.4 kg

Packsize: 1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usD

585
4.299
6.139
6.139
565
795
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1104263900
Sand

HEM RUG - SQUARE

Size: H: 240 x W: 240 cm
H:94.5x W:94.5 in

Material: 100% PET yarn made from recycled
post-consumer plastic

Care: 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat

Info: Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled
plastic that corresponds to 510 1L plastic
bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.
Measurement of fringes L: 10 cm / 3.9 in

Country: India
Net. weight: 8 kg
Packsize: 1
ONs
5
2 m

104263784
Sand

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

585
4.299
6.139
6.139
565
795

HEM MAT

Size: H:50 x W: 70 cm
H:19.7 x W: 27.6 in

Material: 100% PET yarn made from recycled
post-consumer plastic

Care: 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat

Info: Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled
plastic that corresponds to 31 1L plastic
bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.
Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm /2.7 in

Country: India

Net. weight: 0.6 kg

Packsize: 4

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

55
399
569
569

49

75

151
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1104263783
Sand

HEM RUNNER

Size: H:180 x W: 70 cm
H:70.9 x W: 27.6 in

Material: 100% PET yarn made from recycled
post-consumer plastic

Care: 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat

Info: Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled
plastic that corresponds to 112 1L plastic
bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.
Measurement of fringes L: 7cm / 2.7 in

Country: India

Net. weight: 2 kg

Packsize: 1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

135
999
1.425
1.425
125
185



