





1104263898 Sand







1104263782 Sand

HEM RUG - SMALL

Size:	H: 140 x W: 80 cm	Recommended retail price	
Material:	H: 55.1 x W: 31.5 in 100% PET yarn made from recycled	EUR	105
Care:	post-consumer plastic 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat	DKK SEK	799 1.139
Info:	Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled plastic that corresponds to 100 1L plastic	NOK	1.139
	bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.	GBP USD	99 149
	Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm / 2.7 in		

Country: India
Net. weight: 1.5 kg
Packsize: 2

HEM RUG - MEDIUM

Size:	H: 200 x W: 140 cm H: 78.7 x W: 55.1 in	Recommended retail price	
Material:	100% PET yarn made from recycled	EUR	269
	post-consumer plastic	DKK	1.999
Care:	30°C gentle wash. Dry flat	SEK	2.855
Info:	Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled	NOK	2.855
	plastic that corresponds to 248 1L plastic	GBP	249
	bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.	USD	369
	Measurement of fringes 1 · 7 cm / 27 in		007

Country: India
Net. weight: 3.8 kg
Packsize: 1







1104263901 [^] Sand







1104263866 Sand

HEM RUG - LARGE

Size:	H: 160 x W: 250 cm H: 63 x W: 98.4 in	Recommended retail price		
Material:	100% PET yarn made from recycled post-consumer plastic	EUR DKK	405 2.999	
Care: Info:	30°C gentle wash. Dry flat Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled plastic that corresponds to 354 1L plastic	SEK NOK	le wash. Dry flat SEK 4 en PET yarn made from recycled NOK 4	4.285 4.285 395
	bottles. Suitable for outdoor use Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm / 2.7 in	USD	555	

Country: India
Net. weight: 5.5 kg
Packsize: 1

HEM RUG - X LARGE

Size:	H: 300 x W: 200 cm H: 118.1 x W: 78.7 in	Recommended retail price	
Material:	100% PET yarn made from recycled post-consumer plastic	EUR DKK	585 4.299
Care:	30°C gentle wash. Dry flat	SEK	6.139
Info:	Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled plastic that corresponds to 530 1L plastic	NOK	6.139
	bottles. Suitable for outdoor use	GBP USD	565 795
	Measurement of fringes I · 10 cm / 3.9 in		

Country: India
Net. weight: 8.4 kg
Packsize: 1







1104263900 Sand







1104263783 Sand

HEM RUG - SQUARE

Size:	H: 240 x W: 240 cm	Recommended retail price	
	H: 94.5 x W: 94.5 in		•
Material:	100% PET yarn made from recycled	EUR	585
	post-consumer plastic	DKK	4.299
Care:	30°C gentle wash. Dry flat	SEK	6.139
Info:	Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled	NOK	6.139
	plastic that corresponds to 510 1L plastic	GBP	565
	bottles. Suitable for outdoor use.	USD	795
	Measurement of fringes L: 10 cm / 3.9 in		
C	L. J.		

Country: India Net. weight: 8 kg Packsize: 1

HEM RUNNER

Size:	H: 180 x W: 70 cm H: 70.9 x W: 27.6 in	Recommende	d retail price
Material:	100% PET yarn made from recycled post-consumer plastic	EUR DKK	135 999
Care: Info:	30°C gentle wash. Dry flat Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled plastic that corresponds to 112 1L plastic bottles. Suitable for outdoor use. Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm / 2.7 in	SEK NOK GBP USD	1.425 1.425 125 185
Country: Net. weight Packsize:	India		







1104263784 Sand

HEM MAT

Size:	H: 50 x W: 70 cm H: 19.7 x W: 27.6 in	Recommended	Recommended retail price	
Material: Care: Info:	FI: 19.7 x W: 27.6 in 100% PET yarn made from recycled post-consumer plastic 30°C gentle wash. Dry flat Hand-woven PET yarn made from recycled plastic that corresponds to 31 1L plastic bottles. Suitable for outdoor use. Measurement of fringes L: 7 cm / 2.7 in	EUR DKK SEK NOK GBP USD	55 399 569 569 49 75	
Country: Net. weight Packsize:	India			